The Buckingham School
Committee Grid 2023-24

Name

Mr Chris
Allum

Mr Brendan
Bulfin

Mr Andy
Crossey

Ms Aimee
Dovbenko

Mr Keith
Harvey

Mrs Karen
Herring

Governor
Type

Parent

Parent

Co-opted

Staff

Local
Authority

Co-opted

Roles Term Term Financeand Performance
Start End Resources Committee
Committee
16Jan 15Jan X
2023 2027
High Prior Attainers 29 Mar 28 X
PSHE/SMSC 2021 Mar
2025
Co-Chair 30 Nov 29 X X (Chair)
6t Form 2020 Nov
Health and Safety 2024

Educational Visits
Headteacher PM

7Feb 6 Feb X
2022 2026

Co-Chair 23 May 22 X (Chair) X
SAFEGUARDING/GDPR/ 2016 May
Educational Visits 2024

Headteacher PM
ICT 26 Jun  25Jun X

2023 2027

Curriculum
Committee

X (Chair)

Employee
Grievance,
Staff
Discipline
/Dismissal
and Parent
Complaints
Committees

X

Staff
Discipline
/Dismissal
Appeals, and
Pay Review
Appeals
Committee

Student
Discipline
Committee



Mr Andy
McGinnes

Mr Rodger
Newall

Mr Aamir
Noordin

Mrs Eileen
Northey

Mr Adam
Sullivan

Mrs
Rebecca
Weymouth

Headteacher

Associate
Member

Co-opted

Co-opted

Parent

Governor

Clerk

Premises/Site Projects

SEND/ Student First
Pupil Premium

Development

5 Sep
2022

5 Sep
2022

26 Jun
2023

15 Jan
2024

4 Sep
2026

4 Sep
2026

25 Jun
2027

14 Jan
2028



