The Buckingham School

Committee Grid 2023-24

Name	Governor Type	Roles	Term Start	Term End	Finance and Resources Committee	Performance Committee	Curriculum Committee	Employee Grievance, Staff Discipline /Dismissal and Parent Complaints Committees	Staff Discipline /Dismissal Appeals, and Pay Review Appeals Committee	Student Discipline Committee
Mr Chris Allum	Parent		16 Jan 2023	15 Jan 2027		Х	X (Chair)	Х	Х	Х
Mr Brendan Bulfin	Parent	High Prior Attainers PSHE/SMSC	29 Mar 2021	28 Mar 2025		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Mr Andy Crossey	Co-opted	Co-Chair 6 th Form Health and Safety Educational Visits Headteacher PM	30 Nov 2020	29 Nov 2024	Х	X (Chair)	Х	Х	Х	Х
Ms Aimee Dovbenko	Staff		7 Feb 2022	6 Feb 2026		Х	Х			
Mr Keith Harvey	Local Authority	Co-Chair SAFEGUARDING/GDPR/ Educational Visits Headteacher PM	23 May 2016	22 May 2024	X (Chair)	х	Х	X	Х	Х
Mrs Karen Herring	Co-opted	ICT	26 Jun 2023	25 Jun 2027	Х			Х	X	Х

Mr Andy McGinnes	Headteacher				Х	Х	Х			
Mr Rodger Newall	Associate Member	Premises/Site Projects	5 Sep 2022	4 Sep 2026	Х					
Mr Aamir Noordin	Co-opted		5 Sep 2022	4 Sep 2026		х	Х	X	X	х
Mrs Eileen Northey	Co-opted	SEND/ Student First Pupil Premium	26 Jun 2023	25 Jun 2027		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Mr Adam Sullivan	Parent Governor		15 Jan 2024	14 Jan 2028						
Mrs Rebecca Weymouth	Clerk	Development			Х	Х	Х	X	X	X